April 3, 2017

Ordinance 2-17 Third Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH AMERICAN MUNICIPAL POWER (AMP) REGARDING THE AMPGS SETTLEMENT RECEIPT OPTIONS

Ordinance 3-17 Third Reading

AUTHORIZING A CHANGE IN ZONING CLASSIFICATION FROM RESIDENTIAL TO PUBLIC FACILITY FOR PARCEL 02-006516, LOT 2063 AND PARCEL 02-332040, LOT 2062 IN HUBBARD MANOR PLAT NUMBER THREE

Ordinance 4-17 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT WITH CT CONSULTANTS FOR THE DESIGN WORK FOR PHASE 2 OF THE WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT (WWTP) RENOVATION, FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$70,000.00

Resolution 4-17 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ADVERTISE FOR BIDS FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD 2017 STREET PROGRAM

Resolution 5-17 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE AN ASSIGNMENT AND TRANSFER OF THE ENTERPRIZE ZONE AGREEMENT OF VALLEY ELECTRICAL CONSOLIDATED, INC.

Ordinance 5-17 First Reading

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROVE, ADOPT, AND ENACT THE 2017 REPLACEMENT PAGES TO THE CODIFIED ORDINANCES: TO REPEAL ORDINANCES IN CONFLICT THEREWITH: TO PUBLISH THE ENACTMENT OF NEW MATTER: AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Resolution 6-17 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SAFETY DIRECTOR TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT WITH MAHONING/TRUMBULL COUNTY LOCAL GOVERNMENT MUTUAL AID FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT

Ordinance 6-17 First Reading

AMENDING ORDINANCE NO. 40-97 AND AUTHORIZING THE AUDITOR TO INCREASE THE MONTHLY AMOUNT DEPOSITED INTO THE WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT RENEWAL FUND NUMBER 750 FROM THE SEWER FUND NUMBER 730, FROM \$4,000 PER MONTH TO \$10,000 PER MONTH

Resolution 7-17 First Reading

A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO ENTER INTO A CONSENT AGREEMENT WITH THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR PID NO. 104656, TRU-MYRON STREET BRIDGE REPLACEMENT